Attendance Count

FirstName

1 Brian

2 Lee

3 Gilda

4 Eddy

5 Sommer

6 tanika

7 Brenda

8 Brian

9 Lee

10 Gilda

11 Eddy

12 Sommer
13 tanika
14 Brenda
15 william
16 Mark
17 Andrea
18 David
19 Wesley
20 Jose
21 Terri
22 Glenn
23 John
24 Carlos
25 Shann
26 Paul
27 Paul
28 Lakshminarasimhan
29 Dany
30 Craig

LastName
Swales
Ann Hakim
Ramirez
Kharrazi
Freeman
chukwumerije
ruiz
Swales
Ann Hakim
Ramirez
Kharrazi
Freeman
chukwumerije
ruiz

over
Browne
Stroschein
Luytjes
Moncrief
Dacasa
Ibarra
Posik
Pierce
Egacila
Balke
Byfield
Byfield
Vasudevan
Merritt
Forrester

Email

bswales@laredogroup.org
Ihakim@porthouston.com
gramirez@porthouston.com
ekharrazi@porthouston.com
sfreeman@porthouston.com
tchukwumerije@porthouston.com
bruiz@porthouston.com
bswales@laredogroup.org
Ihakim@porthouston.com
gramirez@porthouston.com
ekharrazi@porthouston.com
sfreeman@porthouston.com
tchukwumerije@porthouston.com
bruiz@porthouston.com
billover@omegadive.com
mbrowne@fordeconst.com
andrea@cayo.us
dluytjes@orionmarinegroup.com
wmoncrief@mccarthy.com
josed@omegadive.com
tibarra@orionmarinegroup.com
glennposik@deandigs.com
jpierce@mobileenterprises.com
cegacila@orionmarinegroup.com
shalke7@sbcglobal.net
paulbyfield@deandigs.com
paulbyfield@deandigs.com
Ivasudevan@mccarthy.com
dmerritt@epoxydesign.com
cforrester@fordeconst.com
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Title
Business Development

Business Development

Project Manager
Chief Estimator

Project Director
Director of Operations
Contract Adminstrator
General Manager

EVP

Estimator

Pres

Estimating Manager
Vice-president
Operations Manager

Company
Laredo Offshore

Port of Houston

Laredo Offshore

Port of Houston

Omega Divers, LLC

Orion Marine Group

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.
Omega Divers LLC

Orion Marine Group

G & G Marine

Mobile Enterprises, Inc.

Weber-Balke Foundation Co.

G&G Marine-Diving

G&G Marine-Diving

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.
Epoxy Design Systems

Forde Construction

Phone
1-12813818535

1-12819676091
1-713-576-6288
1-8175686828
1-713852651
1-4693233576
1-2815082102
1-7138526500
1-2813678352
1-8172910626
1-7138264064
1-281/498/7935
1-8327669255
1-8327669255
1-7135985778
1-7134618733
1-9105452005

Address 1
20327 Aspenwilde Dr

111 East Loop North

20327 Aspenwilde Dr

111 East Loop North

1115 Ave. H

15415 Market Street
1115 avenue H

4440 Hwy 225
25933 Budde Road
832 Southway Circle

9820 Synott Rd.
25933 Budde Rd
25933 Budde Rd
15415 Market Street
5805 Centralcrest St.
6842 Calle Lozano

Address 2

Suite 180

City
Cypress

Houston

Cypress

Houston

Rosenberg

Houston
Channelview
Rosenberg
Deer Park
Spring

Fort Worth

houston

The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Channelview
Houston
Houston

State/Province
texas

Postal/Zip Code

Texas

texas

Texas

Texas

>
Texas
Texas
X
X
X
X
X

Texas
X
X

77433

77029

77433

77029

77471

77530
77471
77536
77380
76115

77083
77380
77380
77530
77092
77041



